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Building A
PROPERTY LINE Area (SF) Parking Ratio Chair # Ratio Required # By Ratio | Employee Parking  Required Spaces
Retail A100 2,151 250 9 3 _ 12
Retail A101 1,145 250 5 7
SETBACK Retail A102 2,188 250 9 3 12
Retail A103 1,606 250 7 2 9
BASEMENT BELOW Retail/Cafe A104 1,198 24 4 6 2 8
Retail A105 1,059 250 5 2 7
Sum 9,347 41 14 55
LANDSCAPE Building B
Area (SF) Parking Ratio Chair # Ratio Required # By Ratio | Employee Parking Required Spaces
Retail/Restaurant B100 4,448 88 4 22 10 32
GARAGE PARKING Retail/Restaurant B101 5,369 96 4 24 10 34
Retail B102 1,782 250 8 3 11
Retail B103 1,553 250 7 3 10
RETAIL Retail B104 1,583 250 7 2 9
Retail/Restaurtant B105 2,899 48 3 16 5 21
Retail B106 1,046 250 4 2 6
CIRCULATION Retail B107 1,290 250 5 2 7
Retail B108 1,454 250 6 2 8
Retail B109 1,378 250 5 2 7
RETAIL TRASHROOM Ly 22,802 145
Building C _
Area (SF) Parking Ratio Chair # Ratio Required # By Ratio | Employee Parking Required Spaces
BICYCLE /MOTORCYCLE Retail/Restaurtant C100 1,898 32 3 11 4 15
Retail/Restaurtant C101 2,362 40 3 14 5 19
Retail C102 1,153 250 5 2 7
VEHICLE GARAGE ENTRY RAMP Retail/Restautrant C103 1,727 32 3 11 4 15
Retail C104 1,500 250 6 2 8
Retail C105 800 250 4 1 5
STAIR / ELEVATOR Sum 9,440 69
Retail Total (SF) 41,589 Total Required Parking 269
EV PARKING LEVEL 1 CMC SECTION 19.124 PARKING ORDINANCE TOTAL REQUIRED RETAIL PARKING : 269
EV PARKING LEVEL 2 PARKING PROVIDED A
PARKING
EV CAPABLE RETAIL RESIDENTIAL SUM
& SURFACE PARKING 188 0 188 A (31) + B (66) + C (43) + surface (46) = 188
GARAGE ARKING 81 338 419 A (99) + B (184) + C (136) = 419 A
TOTAL PARKING 269 ] 338 607
AN
NATURAL GAS SERVICE SHALL BE LIMITED TO SERVE RETAIL PARKING REQUIRED| RETAIL PARKING PROVIDED
THE RESTAURANT SPACES FOR THE SOLE PURPOSE OF Building A 55 31
STOVETOP COOKING AS MORE DETAILED IN THE Building B 145 66
"REQUEST FOR EXCEPTION FROM ALL ELECTRIC Building C 69 a5
REQUIREMENTS, PURSUANT TO EXCEPTION 3 OF CMC :
16.54.100", DATED SEPTEMBER 19, 2022. ALL OTHER On site 46
RESTAURANT EQUIPMENT SHALL BE SERVED BY GARAGE / RETAIL PAKRING 81
269 269 0K
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RETAIL BIKE PARKING SUMMERY ] (! | ﬁ'
CLASS ____—__—__—__—__—_____i__ [ I_l
e ‘ / RETAIL BIKE PARKING ( CLASS I ) 2
o L_d .o o ol _ 7| RETAIL BICYCLE PARKING (CLASS 11) RETAIL AREA (SF) FACTOR (1SPACE/25005F) REQUIRED PROVIDED SURPLUS
IRETAIL 9P 4P QP TAIL C104 | ! [BLDGA 2,500 a 14
RESTAURANT C103 - 1,500 SQ FT. r -u' | BLDGB 22,802 2,500 10 20
o R o e o | # BLDG C 2,500 4 14
L g SUM 41,589 18 48 | 30
RESIDENTIAL SHORT TERM BIKE PARKING ( CLASS Il ) :
______ SHORT TERM BIKE PARKING (CLASS I1) FACTOR (1SPACE/10UNIT) REQUIRED PROVIDED SURPLUS
BLDG A 6 9
BLDG B 9 12
BLDG C 7 9
SUM 22 30 8
REQUIRED FACTOR SEE TABLE 19.124.040(A)
RESIDENTIAL LONG TERM BIKE PARKING ( CLASS | ) SEE A2.0 BASEMENT LEVEL !
LONG TERM BIKE PARKING (CLASS 1) FACTOR (1SPACE/2UNIT) REQUIRED PROVIDED SURPLUS
BLDG A 28 32
BLDG B 43 48
BLDG C 32 36
20 21 | 2 | 23 24 | 25 S 103 " T
i I} | I
ILDING C ’_1 '
TAIL SF: | 9,440 S | COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC VEHICLE PARKING SUMMARY
KING: (45) ' _ _ o -
| Total # of Parking Spaces: 607 {269 retail/commercial and 338 residential) I

% Required Pursuant to Number of % Required Number of Current EV
EV Parking Space BAAQMD 5Standards = CALGreen Spaces Pursuant to CMC Spaces Spaces :
Type Tier 2 (Voluntary Standards) Required Code Chapter 16.58 Required Provided
Commercial
EV Capable 20% of total spaces 54 N/A 23 :
EV Ready Circuit
Level 1 N/A N/A 5% of total spaces 14 14
EV Charging Station I
(EVCS) Level 2 N/A N/A &% of total spaces 17 17 |
A4 B6 C4=(14) A4 BO9 C4=17 A6 B:11 C6=23
TOTAL: LEVEL 1: (14) LEVEL 2 : (17) CAPABLE: (23) (54) SPACES

GROUND FLOOR
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De Anza Venture, LLC
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!' 5 LEGEND RESIDENTIAL SUMMARY PER FLOOR
B - . PROPERTY LINE BUILDING A 1ST FLOOR
UNITS UNITTYPE | GROSS AREA (SF) BALCONY SPACE (SF) UNIT# | TOTAL GROSS AREA (SF)
I - - M2 2BD 1,111 79 1 1,111
e 1 C1 1 c1 1 1128 SF SETBACK G1 28D 1,128 75 2 2,256
. - R - R - | 03 2BD 1,256 82 1 1,256
1
. = COMMON OPEN SPACE cl 380 1,389 7> ’ 2,723
U e a - - B1 2BD + DEN 1,423 93 2 2,846
Vo N 000000 T3 3BD + DEN 1,594 128 1 1,594
<] e % - ELEVATOR / STAIR SuUM 14 18,786
: BEAN; BUILDING A < | >¢
M2 2ZND FLOOR | [
1,118 HEAR BN L i 1 BEDROOM BUILDING B 1ST FLOOR
I [ HF [
Vo _ IR e , UNITS UNITTYPE | GROSS AREA (SF) BALCONY SPACE (SF) UNIT# | TOTAL GROSS AREA (SF)
| 350 L p | E . N {\ D 10 A4 1BD 780 70 4 3,120
SETBACK HH J SN BaRThEEaCS ML SE 2 BEDROOM G1 2BD 1,128 75 9 10,152
' ol dEREN S ALES ‘; 888 Qi1 2BD 1,141 75 2 2,282
T A |
| A | - » BEDROOM + DEN c1 3BD 1,389 75 5 6,945
| () HH A’A_ SmMiMNEEEEENREmEEsREEE G1 Bl 2BD + DEN 1,423 93 2 2,846
B || 1128 8F o = e e P1 2BD + DEN 1,454 75 1 1,454
H — L l 3 BEDROOM X1 3BD 1,480 99 1 1,480
' - | T z T — T 7 | T1 3BD + DEN 1,649 128 4 6,596
- -1 s1 3BD + DEN 1,886 159 1 1,886
: - - : i 3 BEDROOM + DEN SUM 29 36,761
Sk P 1,389 SF 1,389 SF
e 1
[ | BUILDING C 1ST FLOOR
i - UNITS UNITTYPE | GROSS AREA (SF) BALCONY SPACE (SF) UNIT# | TOTAL GROSS AREA (SF)
: K2 2BD 1,018 75 1 1,018
| K1 2BD 1,055 75 2 2,110
| : ! G4 2BD 1,112 75 2 2,224
A | G1 2BD 1,128 75 3 3,384
i - )2 3BD 1,419 81 4 5,676
| N1 2BD + DEN 1,488 124 1 1,488
. o T1 3BD + DEN 1,649 128 1 1,649
: : 28'-6 1 R1 3BD 1,646 71 2 3,292
. DPEN_SPAGE:E SETBACK 1 SUM 16 20,841
: s G1 G1
1,128 SF 1,128 SF Q1 '
1,141 SF i
1 I — — —
' 1
1
, a2 ala '
: G1
1,128 SF _ — |
:-c/ _ZeIl _ 1:": ]
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| o % |
- v 0
] ) ' I X E :
' o RESIDENTIAL SUMMARY TOTAL |
i —\ - .
! G1 TSI T 1285F BUILDING A
Lt 2l uin i Unit Type 2nd Floor 3rd Floor 4th Floor 5th Floor Total Unit #
| - 4 1 , | | ! 1BDRM 0 0 0 0 0
' a OPEN SPACE 3 —— 2BDRM 4 4 4 4 16
= & PR B T | EEEEHEEHI I - - - 2BDRM+DEN 2 2 2 2 8
| . fr i HH S /1) - OFENSPACE |l 7| ! 3BDRM 7 7 7 7 28
| A% PSR - | R1
1,128 SF =1 J H 1,646 SF d 3BDRMHDEN 1 1 1 1 4
! e =/ - ! Sum 14 14 14 14 56
1 T 1,1285F 1
T . BUILDING B
: I DEEE E N : Unit Type 2nd Floor 3rd Floor 4th Floor Total Unit #
| R ELEIREE — 1BDRM 4 3 2 9
' IR - |HH L ' ! 2BDRM 11 12 12 35
1 35-0" - :ﬁ ERSTEEZE ‘ N 22'-6" 1 2BDRM+DEN 3 3 3 9
$ETBACK N ks | JINGB - SETBACK}( SEURM ) 8 6 18
: O o Hl R : 3BDRM-+DEN . 5 5 15
UNITS HEH Sum 29 29 28 86
1,389 SF { T
1 . c I e 1
- Jl—u_ i,f SRR N 1 | I |BUILDING C
| Rl =iy £l ; OPEN SPACE Unit Type 2nd Floor 3rd Floor 4th Floor 5th Floor Total Unit #
| _ 8 hiEl |5 L : \7\n );“ SFA. N ! 1BDRM 0 0 0 0 0
~ Seace 5 i ST | BUILDING C g J Tizss 2BDRM 8 8 8 8 32
l - lagsSF - ; s 4 2NDFLOOR /™ |- ' l 2BDRM+DEN 1 1 1 1 4
| & [ []] ' | [ 1.112 SF EHONTEE 1] J | 3BDRM 6 6 6 6 24
ﬁ;'] . JHL ] \’\n)/ m 3BDRM+DEN 1 1 1 1 4
! gl ! Sum 16 16 16 16 64
| a ok ' ‘ ‘
i _ 1,480 SF r 1,389 SF | = i
: i E L o i |RESIDENTIAL UNIT TOTAL
S>< X - | 1128SF BLDG A BLDG B BLDG C SUM Ratio
| il 5 . - 1112 SF A | 1BDRM 0 9 0 9 4.4%
S B | | I e e 1 1 1 o e i [ e i S A S 1 ' 2BDRM 16 35 32 83 40.3%
| 2BDRM + DEN 8 9 4 21 10.2%
: I 3BDRM 28 18 24 70 34.0%
[ K1 K1 3BDRM + DEN 4 15 4 23 11.2%
. H e i . SUM 56 86 64 206
' : '
| a I G1
1 1,141SF o= o - — = _— 1.128SF
] ' 1
. e ] 1 o |0 | 1st FLOOR PLAN
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( l BUILDING ALLOWABLE AREA
|
[
| a 7 o : BUILDING A PROJECTRDATA CODE REFERENCE
X SN S — CONSTRUCTION TYPE:{TYPE I1IA OVERIA Y/ 9\,
! i’\: : OCCUPANCY:|R —
I i : SPRINKLERED) T
. : 1 = 1 I 1 ! MAX ALLOWABLE HEIGHT: |65' ABOVE GRADE | SECTION 504.3
I : _ Em 1 _ Piinn 1 _ Biian x BLDG PERIMETER > 20' OPEN MINIMUM WIDTH (f): 624 ) SECTION 506.3.2
|| E: R g | E: g | B I I B : BUILDING PERIMETER (P): 759 | SECTION 506.3.2
| , = SRS Ll S ¢ =) T L ~E] IV [ N WIDTH OF PUBLIC WAY OR SPACE (Wi 29.6 L | SECTION 506.3.2
] |
l Ay HEHH e E B R R Y R T - | FRONTAGE INCREACE [F/P-0.25] X W/30= (If):} 0.56 )| secTion 506.3.2
= ( o] e e e L ey > I ' ! ALLOWABLE AREA FACTOR (At): 72,000 4]  TABLE506.2
- - 3 4 i) . - " ]
| o lF i 0'-0 ) ALLOWABLE AREA FACTOR FOR NON SPRINKLER BUILDING (Ns): 24,000 TABLE 506.2
' ‘1_,1_&;_;{*" /AU | NUMBER OF BUILDING STORY, NOT EXCEED 2 (Sa): i i 2 { SECTION 506.2.3
. BUILDING A I : PREFLOOR|  TOTAL
: S : ALLOWABLE AREA [At + (NS X If)] X Sa=(Aa) :[\ 85,548 171,096 / SECTION 506.2.3
| : | PROPOSED BUILDING AREA :| > 23,002 92,008
@ l ' | DELTA (ALLOWABLE - PROPOSED):| {  OK oK
% I
O I M
I _n"
S 35-0 I | |
g’ SETBACK I BUILDING B PROJECTDATA . CODE REFERENCE
< ! : CONSTRUCTION TYPETYPE ilIA OVERIA }/9\
| Q SPRINKLERED; =
: & = | MAX ALLOWABLE HEIGHT: |65' ABOVE GRADE | SECTION 504.3
‘ l I T ] ! BLDG PERIMETER > 20' OPEN MINIMUM WIDTH (f): 91 ) SECTION 506.3.2
d | BUILDING PERIMETER (P): 1004 i SECTION 506.3.2
: | WIDTH OF PUBLIC WAY OR SPACE (W 30 L | SEcTION 506.3.2
o= ' FRONTAGE INCREACE [F/P-0.25] X W/30=(If):}/" 0.74 )| sEcTION 506.3.2
| = ALLOWABLE AREA FACTOR (At):\ 72,000 4|  TABLE506.2
¥ | ALLOWABLE AREA FACTOR FOR NON SPRINKLER BUILDING (Ns): 24,000 TABLE 506.2
| — _ ! NUMBER OF BUILDING STORY, NOT EXCEED 2 (Sa): [\ 1 2 { SECTION 506.2.3
| | B - PRE FLOOR TOTAL |
| ALLOWABLE AREA [At + (NS X If)] X Sa=(Aa) :[\ 89,689 179,378 4 SECTION 506.2.3
| ' PROPOSED BUILDING AREA :| > 47,720 143,160
| DELTA (ALLOWABLE - PROPOSED):| {  OK oK
I M
I
I
! BUILDING C PROIECTDATA CODE REFERENCE
: CONSTRUCTION TYPE:{TYPE 1A OVER 1A Y/ 9\
| . OCCUPANCY: S
! 270 | SPRINKLERED;] ~
a 1 A MAX ALLOWABLE HEIGHT:|65' ABOVE GRADE | SECTION 504.3
| BLDG PERIMETER > 20' OPEN MINIMUM WIDTH (f): 732 ) SECTION 506.3.2
! = BUILDING PERIMETER (P): 732 . | secmionsoe.3.2
OPEN SPACHB ! WIDTH OF PUBLIC WAY OR SPACE (W 30 L | sections06.3.2
| FRONTAGE INCREACE [F/P-0.25] X W/30= (If):} 0.75 )| SECTION 506.3.2
' ALLOWABLE AREA FACTOR (At):\ 72,000 4| TABLES06.2
! ALLOWABLE AREA FACTOR FOR NON SPRINKLER BUILDING (Ns): 24,000 TABLE 506.2
i NUMBER OF BUILDING STORY, NOT EXCEED 2 (Sa): 1 2 { SECTION 506.2.3
' / PRE FLOOR TOTAL |\
! _ — w II PROPOSED BUILDING AREA :| > 26,089 104,356
: - | [ Loy EEE DELTA (ALLOWABLE - PROPOSED):| | 0K 0K
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/ f' 7 : LEGEND RESIDENTIAL SUMMARY PER FLOOR
|
|
-; : I UNITS UNIT TYPE GROSS AREA (SF) BALCONY SPACE (SF) UNIT# | TOTAL GROSS AREA (SF)
I ! M2 2BD 1,111 79 1 1,111
A ! T~ 7 SETBACK G1 2BD 1,128 75 2 2,256
" — 01 2BD 1,256 161 1 1,256
|
! COMMON OPEN SPACE c1 3BD 1,389 75 7 9,723
— i B1 2BD + DEN 1,423 93 2 2,846
| ﬂ T1 3BD + DEN 1,649 128 1 1,649
| i : - ELEVATOR / STAIR SUM 14 18,841
" [P (-] | | -] E
1 'r.r.ﬁ —
M2 ||
1,111 S| | —— i 1 BEDROOM BUILDING B 2ND FLOOR
A : - UNITS UNITTYPE | GROSS AREA (SF) BALCONY SPACE (SF) UNIT# | TOTAL GROSS AREA (SF)
@ | 35-0 | I BUILDING A A4 1BD 780 70 3 2,340
> SETBACK g;?ghﬁg“ ACK 2 BEDROOM G1 2BD 1,128 75 9 10,152
b ' Qi 2BD 1,141 75 2 2,282
Ly ¢ - D3 2BD 1,222 78 1 1,222
2 BEDROOM + DEN
2 ' Q c1 38D 1,389 75 5 6,945
e B1 2BD + DEN 1,423 93 2 2,846
\ - i L l 3 BEDROOM P1 2BD + DEN 1,454 75 1 1,454
! | — T 1T =9 oy =1 HaWd|™EL™ e e - A g = G — 7] ' X1 3BD 1,480 99 1 1,480
- . ﬁﬂ Lt e § ) S § ) T1 3BD + DEN 1,649 128 4 6,596
H L - U — u E : — == : | i 3 BEDROOM + DEN S1 3BD + DEN 1,886 159 1 1,886
1,3898F ||| | v B SUM 29 37,203
“ﬁ! ..... S paie D I I I R R I I I I . 1
i (VAN Bl I
H BUILDING C 2ND FLOOR
i UNITS UNIT TYPE GROSS AREA (SF) BALCONY SPACE (SF) UNIT# | TOTAL GROSS AREA (SF)
! ' K2 2BD 1,018 75 1 1,018
' ) K1 2BD 1,055 75 2 2,110
5 : G4 2BD 1,112 75 2 2,224
l - G1 2BD 1,128 75 3 3,384
i J2 3BD 1,419 81 4 5,676
. o ' N1 2BD + DEN 1,488 124 1 1,488
o e ) 28'-6 ! T1 3BD + DEN 1,649 128 1 1,649
E SETBACK i R1 3BD 1,646 71 2 3,292
I G1 G1 G1 ! SUM 16 20,841
1,128 SF 1,128 SF 1,128 SF al | '
1,141 SFY ,
| :
i i
|
: G1
1,128 SF !
x.—’ _ZeI - | | 7 = = . ] 5 = = l
! ERERE ] - 104
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= |
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] : C1 = : G1 r [
i | 1389 SF ;L | 1,128SF — '
| BUILDING B Rl
i | 9ND FLOOR 1 D—lEF%\_I - ) '
H | a0 (86) UNITS =\ ma 6 '
5| 135-0" | - 89'-4" 226" b
o) g OO0 - G1 . u J - '
g $ETBACK || et .2 SETBACK{
w | 1,419 SF !
i c1 )
! | 13895F ;L | !
[ ! L I
! £ !
i o BUILDING C G1 !
] B I - — 2ND FLOOR 1,128SF
Ll 7o = ' G4 (64) UNITS
: . [ % 1,112 SF |
- an _
" 1,222 SF 1 i
| | 1
1 a C1
! | '_ bl 20 s m 7 1,389 SF i
' - : 1,419 SF 1,419 SF = i
& : T
o s G4 L] [ | 1,128SF
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T
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__ PROPERTY LINE BUILDING A 3RD FLOOR
UNITS UNIT TYPE GROSS AREA (SF) BALCONY SPACE (SF) UNIT # TOTAL GROSS AREA (SF)
M2 2BD 1,111 79 1 1,111
— = SETBACK G1 2BD 1,128 75 2 2,256
01 2BD 1,256 161 1 1,256
COMMON OPEN SPACE C1 3BD 1,389 75 7 9,723
B1 2BD + DEN 1,423 93 2 2,846
T1 3BD + DEN 1,649 128 1 1,649
- ELEVATOR / STAIR Sum 14 18,841
i 1 BEDROOM BUILDING B 3RD FLOOR
UNITS UNIT TYPE GROSS AREA (SF) BALCONY SPACE (SF) UNIT # TOTAL GROSS AREA (SF)
A4 1BD 780 70 2 1,560
2 BEDROOM G1 28D 1128 75 9 10,152
Q1 2BD 1,141 75 1 1,141
i » BEDROOM + DEN Q2 2BD 1141 180 1 1141
D3 2BD 1,222 78 1 1,222
Cc1 3BD 1,389 75 5 6,945
3 BEDROOM Bl 2BD + DEN 1,423 93 2 2,846
P1 2BD + DEN 1,454 75 1 1,454
X1 3BD 1,480 99 1 1,480
- 3 BEDROOM + DEN T1 3BD + DEN 1,649 128 4 6,596
51 3BD + DEN 1,886 159 1 1,886
SUmM 28 36,423
BUILDING C 3RD FLOOR
UNITS UNIT TYPE GROSS AREA (SF) BALCONY SPACE (SF) UNIT# | TOTAL GROSS AREA (SF)
K2 2BD 1,018 75 1 1,018
K1 2BD 1,055 75 2 2,110
G4 2BD 1,112 75 2 2,224
G1 2BD 1,128 75 3 3,384
J2 3BD 1,419 81 4 5,676
N1 2BD + DEN 1,488 124 1 1,488
R2 3BD 1,600 214 1 1,600
R3 3BD 1,619 128 1 1,619
T1 3BD + DEN 1,649 128 1 1,649
SUmMm 16 20,768
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